
We are an excess and surplus lines writer offering customized casualty 
solutions on a monoline or account basis. Through a limited wholesale 
distribution platform in the United States, we offer personalized and 
collaborative underwriting to meet the everchanging needs of challenging 
risks.

E&S Primary Casualty 

 Capacity up to $2M limit on GL

 Non-Admitted, Occurrence and Claims- Made

 Low deductibles & SIR available

 Excess, Environmental and Multinational coverages available through 

other Everest business units

 Call your underwriter to learn more about our Discontinued 

Products/Operations, and Prior Acts Coverage

 Rated A+ and licensed in all 50 states and District of Columbia

 Everest Loss Control included on each risk
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Coverage features

Key contacts
Michael Cipolla
Head of E&S Primary Casualty
404-354-1890 
michael.cipolla@everestre.com

Casey Hartley
Head of E&S Casualty & 
Environmental 
908-801-8666
casey.hartley@everestre.com

Why choose Everest 

 Customers  in more  than 100 
countries across 6 continents 

 Breadth of diverse global risk  
solutions across geographies,  
disciplines and business lines

 Preferred partner status 
earned     over decades

 Financial strength and global  
capacity tailored to customers’  
unique needs

 Agile, nimble and 
entrepreneurial  platform

 Industry-leading talent and  
superior products

U.S. Headquarters
100 Everest Way
Warren, NJ 07059
Tel: (908) 604-3000
Tel: (800) 269-6660
Fax: (908) 604-3322

mailto:michael.cipolla@everestre.com
mailto:casey.hartley@everestre.com


Coverage Features

 Projects up to $500M in 
total construction costs

 $150,000 minimum 
premium

 Capacity up to 
$2M/$4M/$4M

 Defense outside the 
limit

 Non-admitted paper 
utilizing Everest 
indemnity insurance CO 
– A+

 Minimum deductible –
$25,000 per occurrence

 Excess, environmental 
and builders risk 
coverages available 
through other Everest 
business units

 No state restrictions 
(Except NYS)

 Everest loss control 
phone and site survey 
included

 Extended completed 
ops and repair 
extension through 
statute of repose

Underwriting Profile 

General Liability, Minimum Premium $50,000 (subject to policy type)

• Construction – infrastructure, civil, industrial, commercial (including 
apartments, student housing, military housing, assisted living and nursing 
homes, hospitals, correctional facilities, and hotels)

• Street & road (inc bridge), demolition (inc blasting), cell tower, building 
moving & raising, life safety, heavy equipment

• Products manufacturing, distribution, and sales including industrial 
products, heavy construction equipment, commercial products, and 
consumer products

• Hospitality, commercial real estate, habitational real estate requires SIR -
$50,000 Minimum SIR

Commercial Automobile, Minimum Premium $150,000

• Supported auto where available (minimum premiums apply)

• Monoline coverage for tough classes including non-emergency medical 
transport, aggregate hauling, commercial and residential waste hauling, 
and courier cervices is available

• Telematics through Orion Fleet Intelligence is available

E&S Primary Casualty 



E&S Primary Casualty Projects/Wraps



E&S Primary Casualty
Contact Information

Western Region

Robert Patka*
Head of Western Region – E&S 
Primary
312-260-3113 
robert.patka@everestre.com

Daniel McInerney*
908-514-7287 

daniel.mcinerney@everestre.com

Dave Corser* 
714-371-9646 
david.corser@everestre.com

Kenji Swepson
213-457-1348 
Kenji.Swepson@everestre.com

Margaret McCloskey
510-273-4668 
Margaret.McCloskey@everestre.com

Mark Simpson
312-260-3063 
Mark.Simpson@everestre.com

Construction

John Fook*
Head of E&S Primary Construction
510-285-2551 
john.fook@everestre.com

Stephanie Morales* 
213-760-9303 
Stephanie.Morales@everestre.com

Steve Hudson* 
908-604-4044 
Steve.Hudson@everestre.com

Eastern Region

Justin Tuohey 
Head of Eastern Region  - E&S 
Primary
908-699-4764 
Justin.Tuohey@everestre.com

Amanda Carroll
908-604-3419 
Amanda.Carroll@everestre.com

Brody Sanders*
908-514-7258 
Brody.sanders@everestre.com

Bruce Burkinshaw
470-367-6663 
bruce.burkinshaw@everestre.co
m

David Biggs
470-378-2740 
david.biggs@everestre.com

David Lauridsen
908-604-7042 

David.Lauridsen@everestre.com

Edgar Jordan*
908-800-3041 
Edgar.Jordan@everestre.com

Linda Boychick
908-604-3127 
linda.boychick@everestre.com

*Wholesale Casualty Project/Wrap Underwriter

Everest Insurance® markets property, casualty, specialty and other lines of admitted and non admitted direct insurance on behalf of Everest Re Group, Ltd and its affiliated companies. This product will be offered where permitted by Everest Indemnity Insurance 
Company (EIIC), an unlicensed or non-admitted insurance company in California, New York, and other jurisdictions which does not solicit business in those jurisdictions. Additional information about Everest, our people, and our products can be found on our 
website at www.everestre.com. All issuing companies may not do business in all jurisdictions. This literature is descriptive only and is intended for use by surplus lines brokers. All coverage is subject to the language of the policy as issued and product 
availability is subject to business and regulatory approval where required. 

mailto:robert.patka@everestre.com
mailto:daniel.mcinerney@everestre.com
mailto:david.corser@everestre.com
mailto:Kenji.Swepson@everestre.com
mailto:Margaret.McCloskey@everestre.com
mailto:Mark.Simpson@everestre.com
mailto:john.fook@everestre.com
mailto:Stephanie.Morales@everestre.com
mailto:Steve.Hudson@everestre.com
mailto:Justin.Tuohey@everestre.com
mailto:Amanda.Carroll@everestre.com
mailto:Brody.sanders@everestre.com
mailto:bruce.burkinshaw@everestre.com
mailto:david.biggs@everestre.com
mailto:David.Lauridsen@everestre.com
mailto:Edgar.Jordan@everestre.com
mailto:linda.boychick@everestre.com

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4

